21

24

26

34

Across

1

6

8

9
12
13
15
16
19
20
21
23
24
26
29
33
34
35
36
37
40

Furniture piece

Scratch or dent

Wedding vow, 2 words

Hard dark brown wood

Polish

Owing

Ending for perfection

Rotary force, on a hinge e.g.

Third in the family

Cries of surprise

Inserted, as workpiece into a table saw
Taking time to get it exactly right
Hospital show

Type of oil

"Ifitain't __ , don't fix it!"

Type of birch that looks like marble
Baseball stat

Computer dept.

Hawaiian timber tree

Exists

These kind of boards have a yellow/gold color and
interlocking grain

Down

1

N SN O AW

10
11
14
17
18
21
22
25
27
28
30
31
32
37
38
39

Table or band

Watered down

Heat unit, for short

Temperature controller

Furniture piece often near the kitchen
Joint groove

Constructed again

Promotional effort

Modern prefix

A lock of hair

It's used to wipe off glue

Quiet!

Style of furniture

Chapter in history, as in Georgian
W1 provides this type of communication online
Brads, e.g.

Another word for an apron on a table
Providence locale

Mighty hardwood

They are pronounced in pine wood
Stylish

Opposite of NE

Proceed






